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                       **** Womens' 6 Kilometer Race ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2442 Emily Paull                  Sr Aurora                       22:46.2  6:07 
      2    2 2739 Lisa Baeten                  Fr St. Norbert                  22:58.7  6:10 
      3    3 2542 Kayla Konow                  Sr Concordia (Ill.)             23:21.9  6:17 
      4    4 2799 Jordan Tuin                  Jr Wheaton (Ill.)               23:34.7  6:20 
      5    5 2794 Emma Shunk                   Sr Wheaton (Ill.)               23:41.6  6:22 
      6    6 2437 Christina Luptak             Sr Aurora                       23:43.7  6:22 
      7    7 2782 Jessica Hawthorne            Jr Wheaton (Ill.)               24:08.2  6:29 
      8    8 2433 C.J. Houlis                  Sr Aurora                       24:10.3  6:29 
      9    9 2441 Lena Palmer                  Jr Aurora                       24:13.5  6:30 
     10   10 2430 Riley Chapman                Fr Aurora                       24:18.1  6:32 
     11   11 2757 Charlotte Walsh              Jr St. Norbert                  24:22.5  6:33 
     12   12 2752 Alyssa Price                 So St. Norbert                  24:30.5  6:35 
     13   13 2738 Erin Artz                    So St. Norbert                  24:31.0  6:35 
     14   14 2627 Jamie Michl                  Jr Millikin                     24:33.8  6:36 
     15      2483 Brit March                      Aurora University Alumni     24:34.5  6:36 
     16   15 2649 Katie Morris                 So Moody Bible Institute        24:39.9  6:37 
     17   16 2749 Brittany Kozlowski           So St. Norbert                  24:40.9  6:38 
     18   17 2658 Sierra Downey                Fr Morton College               24:43.3  6:38 
     19   18 2427 Taylore Anderson             Jr Aurora                       24:45.0  6:39 
     20      2484 Anna Perkowski                  Aurora University Alumni     24:45.4  6:39 
     21   19 2750 Taylor Miller                Jr St. Norbert                  24:57.9  6:42 
     22   20 2778 Abby Bullmore                Sr Wheaton (Ill.)               25:00.6  6:43 
     23   21 2606 Lori Delfin                  So Harper College               25:04.2  6:44 
     24   22 2745 Clarissa Jauregui            So St. Norbert                  25:09.2  6:45 
     25      2758 Malgorzata Waz               Fr St. Norbert                  25:15.9  6:47 
     26   23 2632 Elizabeth Wrobel             Sr Millikin                     25:24.9  6:50 
     27      1957 Amanda Lasek                 So Waubonsee                    25:27.0  6:50 
     28      2751 Sarah Parbs                  Fr St. Norbert                  25:27.6  6:50 
     29   24 2629 Alivia Powers                So Millikin                     25:28.3  6:50 
     30   25 2439 Sherry Maschmeyer            Jr Aurora                       25:31.0  6:51 
     31   26 2525 Sarah Myss                   Jr Carthage                     25:33.5  6:52 
     32   27 2798 Anna Trujillo                So Wheaton (Ill.)               25:35.4  6:52 
     33      2746 Haley Joosten                So St. Norbert                  25:35.7  6:52 
     34   28 2522 Bailey Lippeth               Jr Carthage                     25:36.7  6:53 
     35      1959 Nixa Robles                  Fr Waubonsee                    25:44.6  6:55 
     36      2436 Marisol Lazaro               Fr Aurora                       25:45.5  6:55 
     37   29 2497 Julie Carroll                Sr Benedictine (Ill.)           25:46.6  6:55 
     38   30 2532 Kaylie Vanord                Fr Carthage                     25:46.7  6:55 
     39   31 2604 Silvia Catalan               Fr Harper College               25:47.4  6:56 
     40   32 2793 Alyssa Robinson              Sr Wheaton (Ill.)               25:47.5  6:56 
     41   33 2796 Rachel Thomson               So Wheaton (Ill.)               25:54.5  6:57 
     42   34 2529 Maddy Schwartz               Fr Carthage                     25:58.8  6:59 
     43   35 2544 Danielle McCormick           Fr Concordia (Ill.)             25:59.8  6:59 
     44      2788 Rebecca Marcotte             Fr Wheaton (Ill.)               26:02.5  7:00 
     45      2719 Stephanie Tassone            Jr Rockford                     26:04.1  7:00 
     46      2596 Mariah Brown                 Fr Elgin CC                     26:06.0  7:01 
     47   36 2530 Kaelyn Scull                 Fr Carthage                     26:08.8  7:01 
     48      2446 Soryia Sabir                 Sr Aurora                       26:13.1  7:02 
     49      2740 Mackenzie Bevry              Fr St. Norbert                  26:17.1  7:04 
     50      2779 Allison Collins              So Wheaton (Ill.)               26:20.4  7:04 
     51   37 2494 Tatiana Arturo               So Benedictine (Ill.)           26:21.0  7:05 
     52      2450 Vivian Vanover               Fr Aurora                       26:25.1  7:06 
     53   38 2630 Rachel Sapp                  Jr Millikin                     26:27.6  7:06 
     54      2451 Cynthia Vazquez              Fr Aurora                       26:29.0  7:07 
     55   39 2625 Rachel Breault               Jr Millikin                     26:32.7  7:08 
     56      2716 Barbara Duffy                Sr Rockford                     26:35.9  7:09 
     57      2598 Carolyn Schneider            So Elgin CC                     26:38.4  7:09 
     58      2754 Julia Schroder               Fr St. Norbert                  26:39.7  7:10 
     59      2791 Rachel Reamer                Fr Wheaton (Ill.)               26:43.8  7:11 
     60   40 2533 Alanna Varnas                So Carthage                     26:45.5  7:11 
     61      2431 Ollie Crump                  Jr Aurora                       26:54.5  7:14 
     62      2443 Izenet Renteria              Fr Aurora                       26:55.0  7:14 
     63   41 2520 Amanda Goecke                Fr Carthage                     26:55.6  7:14 
     64      2795 Jacqueline Smith             So Wheaton (Ill.)               27:03.8  7:16 
     65      2526 Tori Nelsen                  Fr Carthage                     27:07.3  7:17 
     66      2756 Nicole Temme                 Fr St. Norbert                  27:07.8  7:17 
     67      2786 Madeline Lanois              So Wheaton (Ill.)               27:08.2  7:17 
     68   42 2644 Gabrielle Keim               So Moody Bible Institute        27:12.3  7:18 
     69      2789 Bridget Oslund               Jr Wheaton (Ill.)               27:15.9  7:19 
     70      2449 Emily Vanderwaal             Fr Aurora                       27:18.3  7:20 
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     71   43 2495 Emma Berndt                  Sr Benedictine (Ill.)           27:20.7  7:21 
     72   44 2504 Rachel Scianna               Jr Benedictine (Ill.)           27:23.6  7:21 
     73   45 2587 Stephany Ruiz-Gonzalez       So DuPage                       27:27.3  7:22 
     74   46 2657 Megan Zanone                 Jr Moody Bible Institute        27:39.2  7:26 
     75      2781 Christina Festen             Fr Wheaton (Ill.)               27:40.3  7:26 
     76      2777 Emily Blom                   Fr Wheaton (Ill.)               27:40.4  7:26 
     77      2742 Erin Cooper                  Fr St. Norbert                  27:56.1  7:30 
     78   47 2652 Kayla Rothi                  So Moody Bible Institute        27:57.5  7:30 
     79      2797 Elise Topazian               So Wheaton (Ill.)               27:58.7  7:31 
     80      2448 Talia Sheedlo                Jr Aurora                       28:05.7  7:33 
     81      2528 Rachel North                 Jr Carthage                     28:06.3  7:33 
     82      2775 Abby Amstutz                 Jr Wheaton (Ill.)               28:07.8  7:33 
     83      2744 Lauren Janes                 Sr St. Norbert                  28:11.5  7:34 
     84   48 2541 Miriama Kisiel               Jr Concordia (Ill.)             28:13.2  7:35 
     85   49 2641 Amy Carter                   Fr Moody Bible Institute        28:13.4  7:35 
     86   50 2610 Itzel Sotelo                 Fr Harper College               28:16.7  7:36 
     87   51 2662 Jalissa Stokes               Fr Morton College               28:18.1  7:36 
     88      2787 Amanda Maclurg               So Wheaton (Ill.)               28:26.6  7:38 
     89   52 2496 Sabina Bukowska              Fr Benedictine (Ill.)           28:28.3  7:39 
     90   53 2589 Kotryna Staputyte            Fr DuPage                       28:30.2  7:39 
     91   54 2539 Kelley Guastella             So Concordia (Ill.)             28:30.8  7:39 
     92      2783 Anneliese Herman             Fr Wheaton (Ill.)               28:35.0  7:40 
     93   55 2503 Hayley Reagin                So Benedictine (Ill.)           28:35.0  7:40 
     94      2776 Hannah Barbour               Jr Wheaton (Ill.)               28:35.6  7:41 
     95      2780 Chloe Derrenbacker           So Wheaton (Ill.)               28:40.5  7:42 
     96      2519 Kaileen Glynn                Jr Carthage                     28:42.9  7:43 
     97   56 2661 Sara Sanchez                 So Morton College               28:43.2  7:43 
     98      2595 Annabel Aguirre              Fr Elgin CC                     28:43.2  7:43 
     99   57 2642 Kate Dennis                  Jr Moody Bible Institute        28:44.0  7:43 
    100   58 2585 Laura Houston                Fr DuPage                       28:45.5  7:43 
    101   59 2647 Caitlin Lung                 Jr Moody Bible Institute        28:49.4  7:44 
    102      2428 Hannah Auch                  Sr Aurora                       28:50.8  7:45 
    103      2524 Tessa McKenna                Fr Carthage                     29:04.8  7:48 
    104      2792 Faith Ritchie                Jr Wheaton (Ill.)               29:06.0  7:49 
    105      2432 Yesenia Felix                So Aurora                       29:09.8  7:50 
    106      2790 Kenzie Quinn                 Fr Wheaton (Ill.)               29:10.9  7:50 
    107      2729 Aubree Johnson                  Sauk Valley CC               29:14.0  7:51 
    108      2447 Lauren Sander                Fr Aurora                       29:16.4  7:52 
    109      2748 Deanna Knetzger              Fr St. Norbert                  29:22.2  7:53 
    110   60 2603 Maria Barajas                Fr Harper College               29:22.3  7:53 
    111   61 2631 Elizabeth Shappard           So Millikin                     29:28.7  7:55 
    112      2645 Hannah Lechmann              So Moody Bible Institute        29:34.6  7:56 
    113   62 2576 Melissa Tassone              Fr Dominican (Ill.)             29:36.9  7:57 
    114   63 2609 Cynthia Siddiqui             Fr Harper College               29:38.1  7:57 
    115   64 2660 Adilenne Ramirez             So Morton College               29:45.0  7:59 
    116      2640 Emily Alexander              So Moody Bible Institute        30:02.2  8:04 
    117   65 2575 Elizabeth Sanchez               Dominican (Ill.)             30:03.2  8:04 
    118      2703 Ashley Grahn                 Fr Oakton CC                    30:07.1  8:05 
    119      2429 Nikki Burke                  So Aurora                       30:12.5  8:07 
    120   66 2545 Maricela McDowell            Fr Concordia (Ill.)             30:17.6  8:08 
    121      2724 Haylee Alenburg                 Sauk Valley CC               30:21.7  8:09 
    122   67 2501 Jasy Jones                   So Benedictine (Ill.)           30:23.7  8:10 
    123      2498 Lizzie Deely                 So Benedictine (Ill.)           30:24.5  8:10 
    124      2445 Jessica Ruiz-Arteaga         Fr Aurora                       30:29.3  8:11 
    125      2434 C.J. Iwanicki                So Aurora                       30:36.2  8:13 
    126      2726 Rebecca Arnolts                 Sauk Valley CC               30:38.8  8:14 
    127      2440 Dakota Moser                 Fr Aurora                       30:41.1  8:14 
    128   68 2624 Angelica Bravo               Fr Millikin                     31:01.6  8:20 
    129   69 2535 Lizzy Dongas                 So Concordia (Ill.)             31:11.3  8:22 
    130      2597 Kelci Hogue                  Fr Elgin CC                     31:24.3  8:26 
    131      2435 Halee Janiki                 Fr Aurora                       31:27.4  8:27 
    132      1958 Natalie Bartos               Fr Waubonsee                    31:29.8  8:27 
    133      2438 Colleen MacDougall           Fr Aurora                       31:39.8  8:30 
    134   70 2540 Rebekah Hanagan              Fr Concordia (Ill.)             31:41.0  8:30 
    135   71 2566 Logan Chambers                  Dominican (Ill.)             31:41.6  8:31 
    136      2718 Mayra Rodriguez              Jr Rockford                     32:00.8  8:36 
    137      2444 Jamisha Robertson            Fr Aurora                       32:15.5  8:40 
    138      1960 Katelyn Allen                Fr Waubonsee                    32:27.4  8:43 
    139      2521 Malorie Harder               Jr Carthage                     32:35.8  8:45 
    140   72 2572 Maribeth Marshall            Fr Dominican (Ill.)             32:36.0  8:45 
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    141      2705 Melanie Kleppin              Fr Oakton CC                    33:07.1  8:53 
    142      2728 Marisela Herrera                Sauk Valley CC               33:38.0  9:02 
    143   73 2588 Caroline Smith               Fr DuPage                       33:41.3  9:03 
    144      2523 Laurel Martinez              So Carthage                     34:15.0  9:12 
    145      2538 Samantha Fischer             Fr Concordia (Ill.)             34:15.7  9:12 
    146      2543 Ashley Martinez              Fr Concordia (Ill.)             34:16.8  9:12 
    147   74 2578 Jacquie Wallaert                Dominican (Ill.)             34:23.3  9:14 
    148      2654 Jazmin Villicana             So Moody Bible Institute        34:26.8  9:15 
    149      2536 Liz Dornbush                 So Concordia (Ill.)             34:29.8  9:16 
    150   75 2667 Juan Gonzalez                So Morton College               34:59.5  9:24 
    151      2648 Ema Mailhot                  Jr Moody Bible Institute        35:01.7  9:24 
    152   76 2571 Liann Llanos                 Fr Dominican (Ill.)             35:08.9  9:26 
    153      2518 Natalie Demichael            So Carthage                     35:30.5  9:32 
    154      2534 Abi Bueltmann                So Concordia (Ill.)             35:43.1  9:35 
    155   77 2586 Sonia Nevarez                So DuPage                       36:19.7  9:45 
    156      2717 Carla Ramirez                Sr Rockford                     36:31.6  9:48 
    157      2702 Alexis Bodenshok             Fr Oakton CC                    37:00.3  9:56 
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  1.    34  Aurora                                (23:50.4  119:11.8 1:31.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Emily Paull               Sr 22:46.2
  2      6  Christina Luptak          Sr 23:43.7
  3      8  C.J. Houlis               Sr 24:10.3
  4      9  Lena Palmer               Jr 24:13.5
  5     10  Riley Chapman             Fr 24:18.1
  6   ( 18) Taylore Anderson          Jr 24:45.0
  7   ( 25) Sherry Maschmeyer         Jr 25:31.0

  2.    54  St. Norbert                           (24:12.8  121:03.6 1:42.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Lisa Baeten               Fr 22:58.7
  2     11  Charlotte Walsh           Jr 24:22.5
  3     12  Alyssa Price              So 24:30.5
  4     13  Erin Artz                 So 24:31.0
  5     16  Brittany Kozlowski        So 24:40.9
  6   ( 19) Taylor Miller             Jr 24:57.9
  7   ( 22) Clarissa Jauregui         So 25:09.2

  3.    63  Wheaton (Ill.)                        (24:24.1  122:00.5 2:00.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Jordan Tuin               Jr 23:34.7
  2      5  Emma Shunk                Sr 23:41.6
  3      7  Jessica Hawthorne         Jr 24:08.2
  4     20  Abby Bullmore             Sr 25:00.6
  5     27  Anna Trujillo             So 25:35.4
  6   ( 32) Alyssa Robinson           Sr 25:47.5
  7   ( 33) Rachel Thomson            So 25:54.5

  4.   138  Millikin                              (25:41.5  128:27.3 1:58.9)
====================================================
  1     14  Jamie Michl               Jr 24:33.8
  2     23  Elizabeth Wrobel          Sr 25:24.9
  3     24  Alivia Powers             So 25:28.3
  4     38  Rachel Sapp               Jr 26:27.6
  5     39  Rachel Breault            Jr 26:32.7
  6   ( 61) Elizabeth Shappard        So 29:28.7
  7   ( 68) Angelica Bravo            Fr 31:01.6

  5.   154  Carthage                              (25:48.9  129:04.5 0:35.3)
====================================================
  1     26  Sarah Myss                Jr 25:33.5
  2     28  Bailey Lippeth            Jr 25:36.7
  3     30  Kaylie Vanord             Fr 25:46.7
  4     34  Maddy Schwartz            Fr 25:58.8
  5     36  Kaelyn Scull              Fr 26:08.8
  6   ( 40) Alanna Varnas             So 26:45.5
  7   ( 41) Amanda Goecke             Fr 26:55.6
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  6.   199  Moody Bible Institute                 (27:08.5  135:42.3 3:33.5)
====================================================
  1     15  Katie Morris              So 24:39.9
  2     42  Gabrielle Keim            So 27:12.3
  3     46  Megan Zanone              Jr 27:39.2
  4     47  Kayla Rothi               So 27:57.5
  5     49  Amy Carter                Fr 28:13.4
  6   ( 57) Kate Dennis               Jr 28:44.0
  7   ( 59) Caitlin Lung              Jr 28:49.4

  7.   205  Benedictine (Ill.)                    (27:04.1  135:20.2 2:41.7)
====================================================
  1     29  Julie Carroll             Sr 25:46.6
  2     37  Tatiana Arturo            So 26:21.0
  3     43  Emma Berndt               Sr 27:20.7
  4     44  Rachel Scianna            Jr 27:23.6
  5     52  Sabina Bukowska           Fr 28:28.3
  6   ( 55) Hayley Reagin             So 28:35.0
  7   ( 67) Jasy Jones                So 30:23.7

  8.   206  Concordia (Ill.)                      (27:16.7  136:23.3 6:55.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Kayla Konow               Sr 23:21.9
  2     35  Danielle McCormick        Fr 25:59.8
  3     48  Miriama Kisiel            Jr 28:13.2
  4     54  Kelley Guastella          So 28:30.8
  5     66  Maricela McDowell         Fr 30:17.6
  6   ( 69) Lizzy Dongas              So 31:11.3
  7   ( 70) Rebekah Hanagan           Fr 31:41.0

  9.   225  Harper College                        (27:37.8  138:08.7 4:33.9)
====================================================
  1     21  Lori Delfin               So 25:04.2
  2     31  Silvia Catalan            Fr 25:47.4
  3     50  Itzel Sotelo              Fr 28:16.7
  4     60  Maria Barajas             Fr 29:22.3
  5     63  Cynthia Siddiqui          Fr 29:38.1

 10.   263  Morton College                        (29:17.9  146:29.110:16.2)
====================================================
  1     17  Sierra Downey             Fr 24:43.3
  2     51  Jalissa Stokes            Fr 28:18.1
  3     56  Sara Sanchez              So 28:43.2
  4     64  Adilenne Ramirez          So 29:45.0
  5     75  Juan Gonzalez             So 34:59.5
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 11.   306  DuPage                                (30:56.8  154:44.0 8:52.4)
====================================================
  1     45  Stephany Ruiz-Gonzalez    So 27:27.3
  2     53  Kotryna Staputyte         Fr 28:30.2
  3     58  Laura Houston             Fr 28:45.5
  4     73  Caroline Smith            Fr 33:41.3
  5     77  Sonia Nevarez             So 36:19.7

 12.   344  Dominican (Ill.)                      (31:40.2  158:21.0 4:46.4)
====================================================
  1     62  Melissa Tassone           Fr 29:36.9
  2     65  Elizabeth Sanchez          30:03.2
  3     71  Logan Chambers             31:41.6
  4     72  Maribeth Marshall         Fr 32:36.0
  5     74  Jacquie Wallaert           34:23.3
  6   ( 76) Liann Llanos              Fr 35:08.9
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2473 TJ Pitcock                   Fr Aurora                       26:55.1  5:25 
      2    2 2693 Daniel Robles                So North Central (Ill.)         27:07.3  5:28 
      3    3 2614 Juan Barajas                 So Harper College               27:09.3  5:28 
      4    4 2686 Connor Oats                  Fr North Central Freshman       27:09.4  5:28 
      5    5 2611 Brennan Albuck               So Harper College               27:16.5  5:30 
      6    6 2805 Alex Holle                   Jr Wheaton (Ill.)               27:19.9  5:30 
      7    7 2804 Brett Haffner                Sr Wheaton (Ill.)               27:22.4  5:31 
      8    8 2468 Matt Meyers                  So Aurora                       27:23.7  5:31 
      9    9 2680 Lane Hoffman                 So North Central (Ill.)         27:25.1  5:31 
     10   10 2618 John Majerus                 So Harper College               27:29.2  5:32 
     11   11 2665 Patricio Echeverria          Fr Morton College               27:32.7  5:33 
     12   12 2761 Hayden Hoffmann              Sr St. Norbert                  27:36.9  5:34 
     13   13 2679 Zachary Herrera              So North Central (Ill.)         27:39.2  5:34 
     14   14 2455 Nick Cole                    Sr Aurora                       27:41.7  5:35 
     15   15 2452 Jimmy Baeskens               So Aurora                       27:47.9  5:36 
     16   16 2700 Steven Sismelich             Fr North Central Freshman       27:48.5  5:36 
     17   17 2664 Eric Diaz                    So Morton College               27:53.3  5:37 
     18   18 2819 Dereck Woodcock              So Wheaton (Ill.)               27:53.4  5:37 
     19   19 2459 Ben Ervin                    So Aurora                       27:56.1  5:38 
     20   20 2677 Jack Billings                Fr North Central Freshman       27:56.3  5:38 
     21   21 2615 Adam Brauer                  Fr Harper College               27:57.2  5:38 
     22   22 2699 David Santana                Fr North Central Freshman       28:05.4  5:40 
     23   23 2621 Zach Stella                  So Harper College               28:07.4  5:40 
     24      1970 Jose Alverez                    UNAttached                   28:08.3  5:40 
     25   24 2690 Kyle Reiling                 Jr North Central (Ill.)         28:08.6  5:40 
     26   25 2811 Seth Spykstra                Fr Wheaton (Ill.)               28:11.7  5:41 
     27   26 2689 James Rector                 Fr North Central Freshman       28:13.8  5:41 
     28   27 2470 Luke Miller                  So Aurora                       28:15.6  5:42 
     29   28 2688 Andrew Paplaczyk             Fr North Central Freshman       28:16.5  5:42 
     30   29 2801 Garrett Boggs                Jr Wheaton (Ill.)               28:19.4  5:42 
     31   30 2696 Dru Rozewicki                So North Central (Ill.)         28:19.6  5:42 
     32   31 2762 Sam Holt                     So St. Norbert                  28:20.7  5:43 
     33   32 2736 Cody Sondgeroth                 Sauk Valley CC               28:21.7  5:43 
     34   33 2814 Hudson Thomas                Fr Wheaton (Ill.)               28:21.8  5:43 
     35   34 2490 Kyle Kayzar                     Aurora University Alumni     28:29.9  5:44 
     36   35 2771 Jacob Wittmershaus           So St. Norbert                  28:32.1  5:45 
     37   36 2469 Brandon Miller               Sr Aurora                       28:34.8  5:45 
     38   37 2507 Joseph Chavez                Fr Benedictine (Ill.)           28:37.6  5:46 
     39      2461 Ryan Fromm                   So Aurora                       28:40.4  5:47 
     40   38 2692 James Rizzo                  So North Central (Ill.)         28:44.0  5:47 
     41      2476 Calvin Robinson              Jr Aurora                       28:44.6  5:47 
     42   39 2638 Timee McElroy                So Millikin                     28:44.8  5:47 
     43   40 2684 James McQuality              Fr North Central Freshman       28:49.5  5:48 
     44      2474 Nick Quiroz                  Jr Aurora                       28:51.8  5:49 
     45   41 2817 Johnathan Walker             Fr Wheaton (Ill.)               28:54.2  5:49 
     46   42 2769 Dan Reigh                    Jr St. Norbert                  28:55.1  5:50 
     47   43 2764 Andrew Lemay                 Fr St. Norbert                  29:01.6  5:51 
     48   44 1968 Javier Montelongo            Fr Waubonsee                    29:03.3  5:51 
     49   45 1973 Alexis Sarabia               Fr Morton College               29:03.4  5:51 
     50      2773 Daniel Woldesilassie         So UNA-DuPage                   29:07.0  5:52 
     51      2479 Nick Shaw                    So Aurora                       29:07.7  5:52 
     52   46 2591 Erik Greenwell               So DuPage                       29:11.3  5:53 
     53   47 2622 Will Troman                  Fr Harper College               29:14.7  5:53 
     54      2482 D.J. Wolfram                 So Aurora                       29:15.2  5:54 
     55   48 1969 John Weissensel              Fr Waubonsee                    29:16.7  5:54 
     56      2722 Tim Lydy                     Sr Rockford                     29:18.5  5:54 
     57   49 2633 Kenneth Albin                Jr Millikin                     29:24.1  5:55 
     58      2800 Luke Andersen                Fr Wheaton (Ill.)               29:26.5  5:56 
     59   50 2669 Hugo Montalvo                Fr Morton College               29:26.5  5:56 
     60      2809 Gatlin Marlow                Sr Wheaton (Ill.)               29:28.4  5:56 
     61      2802 Andreas Geiger               Jr Wheaton (Ill.)               29:28.6  5:56 
     62      2462 Gonzo Gonzalez               Sr Aurora                       29:30.5  5:57 
     63      2813 Alex Sweatman                Jr Wheaton (Ill.)               29:33.9  5:57 
     64   51 2505 Timmy Bugajsky               Sr Benedictine (Ill.)           29:36.7  5:58 
     65      2471 Dan Morgan                   So Aurora                       29:38.7  5:58 
     66      2695 Alejandro Rosales            Fr North Central Freshman       29:43.1  5:59 
     67   52 2636 Jacob Griffith               Jr Millikin                     29:44.2  5:59 
     68   53 2634 Eli Cook                     Fr Millikin                     29:48.4  6:00 
     69   54 2668 Elias Martinez               Fr Morton College               29:50.4  6:01 
     70      2803 Jacob Giganti                Fr Wheaton (Ill.)               29:50.6  6:01 
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     71      2472 Ricky Perkins                So Aurora                       29:51.8  6:01 
     72      2453 Anthony Barrios              Fr Aurora                       29:52.5  6:01 
     73      2600 Jonathan Godinez             Fr Elgin CC                     29:53.3  6:01 
     74   55 1965 Deonta Motley                So Waubonsee                    29:55.1  6:02 
     75      2599 Rchard Childs                Fr Elgin CC                     29:55.6  6:02 
     76      2456 Michael Delaney              Fr Aurora                       30:00.0  6:03 
     77   56 2710 Kenneth Alferes              Fr Oakton CC                    30:00.3  6:03 
     78   57 2563 Josh Warren                  So Concordia (Ill.)             30:01.6  6:03 
     79      2678 Chase Hall                   Fr North Central Freshman       30:01.6  6:03 
     80      2481 Matt Swanson                 Sr Aurora                       30:04.2  6:03 
     81   58 2593 Michael Knife                Fr DuPage                       30:05.1  6:04 
     82      2808 Chris Lee                    Fr Wheaton (Ill.)               30:09.9  6:05 
     83   59 2619 TJ Paton                     Fr Harper College               30:18.9  6:06 
     84   60 2513 Evan Jenkins                 Jr Benedictine (Ill.)           30:36.1  6:10 
     85      2721 John Finley                  So Rockford                     30:38.6  6:10 
     86   61 2670 Jovani Parra                 Fr Morton College               30:41.9  6:11 
     87   62 2564 Ryan Weseloh                 So Concordia (Ill.)             30:42.8  6:11 
     88      2723 Carl Rapp                    Sr Rockford                     30:46.2  6:12 
     89   63 1962 Nick Harrison                So Waubonsee                    30:51.3  6:13 
     90   64 2516 TJ Weaver                    Fr Benedictine (Ill.)           30:52.6  6:13 
     91      2612 Omar Alhayek                 Fr Harper College               30:53.2  6:13 
     92   65 2765 CJ Lewis                     Jr St. Norbert                  30:56.5  6:14 
     93   66 2514 Matt Knapp                   Fr Benedictine (Ill.)           31:00.2  6:15 
     94      2477 Luis Salgado                 So Aurora                       31:02.1  6:15 
     95   67 2512 Matt Gray                    Fr Benedictine (Ill.)           31:03.1  6:15 
     96      2807 Jimmy Larkin                 So Wheaton (Ill.)               31:08.3  6:16 
     97   68 2509 Chris Dziagwa                Jr Benedictine (Ill.)           31:11.8  6:17 
     98   69 2594 Samuel Venezia               So DuPage                       31:12.1  6:17 
     99   70 2673 Chris Salcedo                So Morton College               31:25.3  6:20 
    100   71 2565 Jerry Williams               Jr Concordia (Ill.)             31:26.1  6:20 
    101      2467 Cody McDougall               So Aurora                       31:26.4  6:20 
    102      2815 Jacob Vahle                  Jr Wheaton (Ill.)               31:26.8  6:20 
    103   72 2681 Matthew Kachlik              Sr North Central (Ill.)         31:36.8  6:22 
    104   73 2772 Tommy Zakowski               Jr St. Norbert                  31:38.0  6:22 
    105      2601 Christian Martinez           So Elgin CC                     31:41.3  6:23 
    106   74 1963 Brandon Huber                So Waubonsee                    31:43.6  6:23 
    107      2466 Bruce McCaffrey              Fr Aurora                       31:45.6  6:24 
    108      2478 Dylan Schatz                 Fr Aurora                       31:48.3  6:24 
    109   75 1967 David Alveradu               Fr Waubonsee                    31:49.3  6:25 
    110   76 2488 Sid Gutierrez                   Aurora University Alumni     31:50.2  6:25 
    111      2671 Martin Reyes                 Fr Morton College               31:51.0  6:25 
    112      2515 Mark Martinez                Sr Benedictine (Ill.)           31:52.4  6:25 
    113      2454 Doug Belling                 Sr Aurora                       31:56.7  6:26 
    114      2818 Austin Wesley                Fr Wheaton (Ill.)               31:58.3  6:26 
    115   77 2557 Christian Rodriguez          Sr Concordia (Ill.)             32:05.1  6:28 
    116      2667 Juan Gonzalez                So Morton College               32:16.7  6:30 
    117      2464 Anthony Herchenroeder        Fr Aurora                       32:19.5  6:31 
    118      2511 Mo Farhan                    So Benedictine (Ill.)           32:23.5  6:31 
    119   78 2553 John Hoffman                 Jr Concordia (Ill.)             32:25.1  6:32 
    120   79 2549 Aaron Boyer                  Jr Concordia (Ill.)             32:25.3  6:32 
    121      2616 Neil Hanna                   Fr Harper College               32:25.5  6:32 
    122   80 2639 Trevor Vallier               So Millikin                     32:29.3  6:33 
    123   81 2733 Josh Green                      Sauk Valley CC               32:45.7  6:36 
    124   82 2558 Christopher Rodriguez        Fr Concordia (Ill.)             32:55.4  6:38 
    125   83 2735 Tanner Mortonson                Sauk Valley CC               33:06.3  6:40 
    126   84 2737 Dakota Trancoso                 Sauk Valley CC               33:06.5  6:40 
    127      2465 Aaron Lehman                 Fr Aurora                       33:12.5  6:41 
    128   85 1971 Mark Sulkin                     Aurora University Alumni     33:12.5  6:41 
    129   86 1964 Brad Kigos                   So Waubonsee                    33:26.9  6:44 
    130   87 2590 Justin Fowich                Fr DuPage                       33:44.7  6:48 
    131      2460 Mitch Fox                    Sr Aurora                       33:45.6  6:48 
    132   88 2592 Jonathan Heideman            So DuPage                       33:46.5  6:48 
    133      2506 Drew Cate                    Fr Benedictine (Ill.)           33:48.0  6:48 
    134      2551 Tony Guerrero                Fr Concordia (Ill.)             34:02.3  6:51 
    135      2556 Christian Rasmussen          So Concordia (Ill.)             34:06.7  6:52 
    136   89 2713 David Koldczjeski            Fr Oakton CC                    34:10.7  6:53 
    137      1966 Nathan Pealstrom             So Waubonsee                    34:14.5  6:54 
    138      2623 Connor Williams              So Harper College               34:14.8  6:54 
    139      2581 Mykola Fedornyak                Dominican (Ill.)             34:50.7  7:01 
    140      2561 Marty Trejo                  So Concordia (Ill.)             34:58.7  7:03 
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    141      2562 Niko Vercelletto             Jr Concordia (Ill.)             35:03.6  7:04 
    142      2550 Ted Fischer                  Jr Concordia (Ill.)             35:09.7  7:05 
    143      2560 Juwan Smith                  Fr Concordia (Ill.)             35:13.0  7:06 
    144   90 2637 Nicholas Kemp                Fr Millikin                     35:18.3  7:07 
    145      2475 John Reyes                   Jr Aurora                       35:22.7  7:08 
    146   91 2732 Michael Farringer               Sauk Valley CC               35:32.8  7:10 
    147   92 2487 Joe Croaker                     Aurora University Alumni     35:45.8  7:12 
    148   93 2708 Adam Alaraj                  Fr Oakton CC                    36:43.5  7:24 
    149   94 2714 Jigar Patel                  Fr Oakton CC                    36:44.9  7:24 
    150      1961 Jeremiah Febus               So Waubonsee                    36:55.7  7:26 
    151   95 2734 Scott Heath                     Sauk Valley CC               37:13.3  7:30 
    152   96 2715 Ervin Ruiz                   So Oakton CC                    37:32.7  7:34 
    153   97 2635 Timothy Fuentes              Fr Millikin                     38:22.2  7:44 
    154      2666 Ivan Gonzalez                Fr Morton College               38:22.9  7:44 
    155      1972 Alejandro Sanchez            Fr Morton College               38:34.0  7:46 
    156      2548 Jesus Alfaro                 Fr Concordia (Ill.)             38:42.4  7:48 
    157      2774 Oscar Salcedo                   UNA-Oakton CC                38:44.5  7:48 
    158      2552 Chris Gustafson              Fr Concordia (Ill.)             39:24.4  7:56 
    159      2463 Dalton Hargrave              Fr Aurora                       42:04.5  8:28 
    160   98 2493 Jake Schlueter                  Aurora University Alumni     42:04.7  8:28 
    161   99 2709 Daniel Alferes               So Oakton CC                    42:19.6  8:31 
    162      2672 Ramiro Rodriguez             Fr Morton College               46:19.6  9:20 
    163  100 2712 Ammar Elmajdoub              So Oakton CC                    51:25.4 10:21 
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  1.    57  Aurora                                (27:32.9  137:44.5 1:01.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Tj Pitcock                Fr 26:55.1
  2      8  Matt Meyers               So 27:23.7
  3     14  Nick Cole                 Sr 27:41.7
  4     15  Jimmy Baeskens            So 27:47.9
  5     19  Ben Ervin                 So 27:56.1
  6   ( 27) Luke Miller               So 28:15.6
  7   ( 36) Brandon Miller            Sr 28:34.8

  2.    62  Harper College                        (27:36.0  137:59.6 0:58.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Juan Barajas              So 27:09.3
  2      5  Brennan Albuck            So 27:16.5
  3     10  John Majerus              So 27:29.2
  4     21  Adam Brauer               Fr 27:57.2
  5     23  Zach Stella               So 28:07.4
  6   ( 47) Will Troman               Fr 29:14.7
  7   ( 59) Tj Paton                  Fr 30:18.9

  3.    78  North Central (Ill.)                  (27:44.0  138:39.8 1:12.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Daniel Robles             So 27:07.3
  2      9  Lane Hoffman              So 27:25.1
  3     13  Zachary Herrera           So 27:39.2
  4     24  Kyle Reiling              Jr 28:08.6
  5     30  Dru Rozewicki             So 28:19.6
  6   ( 38) James Rizzo               So 28:44.0
  7   ( 72) Matthew Kachlik           Sr 31:36.8

  4.    85  Wheaton (Ill.)                        (27:49.4  139:06.8 0:59.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Alex Holle                Jr 27:19.9
  2      7  Brett Haffner             Sr 27:22.4
  3     18  Dereck Woodcock           So 27:53.4
  4     25  Seth Spykstra             Fr 28:11.7
  5     29  Garrett Boggs             Jr 28:19.4
  6   ( 33) Hudson Thomas             Fr 28:21.8
  7   ( 41) Johnathan Walker          Fr 28:54.2

  5.    88  North Central Freshman                (27:50.7  139:13.4 1:04.4)
====================================================
  1      4  Connor Oats               Fr 27:09.4
  2     16  Steven Sismelich          Fr 27:48.5
  3     20  Jack Billings             Fr 27:56.3
  4     22  David Santana             Fr 28:05.4
  5     26  James Rector              Fr 28:13.8
  6   ( 28) Andrew Paplaczyk          Fr 28:16.5
  7   ( 40) James McQuality           Fr 28:49.5
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  6.   163  St. Norbert                           (28:29.3  142:26.4 1:24.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Hayden Hoffmann           Sr 27:36.9
  2     31  Sam Holt                  So 28:20.7
  3     35  Jacob Wittmershaus        So 28:32.1
  4     42  Dan Reigh                 Jr 28:55.1
  5     43  Andrew Lemay              Fr 29:01.6
  6   ( 65) Cj Lewis                  Jr 30:56.5
  7   ( 73) Tommy Zakowski            Jr 31:38.0

  7.   177  Morton College                        (28:45.3  143:46.3 2:17.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Patricio Echeverria       Fr 27:32.7
  2     17  Eric Diaz                 So 27:53.3
  3     45  Alexis Sarabia            Fr 29:03.4
  4     50  Hugo Montalvo             Fr 29:26.5
  5     54  Elias Martinez            Fr 29:50.4
  6   ( 61) Jovani Parra              Fr 30:41.9
  7   ( 70) Chris Salcedo             So 31:25.3

  8.   273  Millikin                              (30:02.2  150:10.8 3:44.5)
====================================================
  1     39  Timee McElroy             So 28:44.8
  2     49  Kenneth Albin             Jr 29:24.1
  3     52  Jacob Griffith            Jr 29:44.2
  4     53  Eli Cook                  Fr 29:48.4
  5     80  Trevor Vallier            So 32:29.3
  6   ( 90) Nicholas Kemp             Fr 35:18.3
  7   ( 97) Timothy Fuentes           Fr 38:22.2

  9.   278  Benedictine (Ill.)                    (30:08.7  150:43.2 2:22.6)
====================================================
  1     37  Joseph Chavez             Fr 28:37.6
  2     51  Timmy Bugajsky            Sr 29:36.7
  3     60  Evan Jenkins              Jr 30:36.1
  4     64  Tj Weaver                 Fr 30:52.6
  5     66  Matt Knapp                Fr 31:00.2
  6   ( 67) Matt Gray                 Fr 31:03.1
  7   ( 68) Chris Dziagwa             Jr 31:11.8

 10.   284  Waubonsee                             (30:10.0  150:50.0 2:40.3)
====================================================
  1     44  Javier Montelongo         Fr 29:03.3
  2     48  John Weissensel           Fr 29:16.7
  3     55  Deonta Motley             So 29:55.1
  4     63  Nick Harrison             So 30:51.3
  5     74  Brandon Huber             So 31:43.6
  6   ( 75) David Alveradu            Fr 31:49.3
  7   ( 86) Brad Kigos                So 33:26.9
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 11.   345  Concordia (Ill.)                      (31:20.2  156:40.7 2:23.5)
====================================================
  1     57  Josh Warren               So 30:01.6
  2     62  Ryan Weseloh              So 30:42.8
  3     71  Jerry Williams            Jr 31:26.1
  4     77  Christian Rodriguez       Sr 32:05.1
  5     78  John Hoffman              Jr 32:25.1
  6   ( 79) Aaron Boyer               Jr 32:25.3
  7   ( 82) Christopher Rodriguez     Fr 32:55.4

 12.   348  DuPage                                (31:36.0  157:59.7 4:35.2)
====================================================
  1     46  Erik Greenwell            So 29:11.3
  2     58  Michael Knife             Fr 30:05.1
  3     69  Samuel Venezia            So 31:12.1
  4     87  Justin Fowich             Fr 33:44.7
  5     88  Jonathan Heideman         So 33:46.5

 13.   371  Sauk Valley CC                        (32:34.6  162:53.0 7:11.1)
====================================================
  1     32  Cody Sondgeroth            28:21.7
  2     81  Josh Green                 32:45.7
  3     83  Tanner Mortonson           33:06.3
  4     84  Dakota Trancoso            33:06.5
  5     91  Michael Farringer          35:32.8
  6   ( 95) Scott Heath                37:13.3

 14.   385  Aurora University Alumni              (34:16.7  171:23.113:34.8)
====================================================
  1     34  Kyle Kayzar                28:29.9
  2     76  Sid Gutierrez              31:50.2
  3     85  Mark Sulkin                33:12.5
  4     92  Joe Croaker                35:45.8
  5     98  Jake Schlueter             42:04.7

 15.   428  Oakton CC                             (35:02.5  175:12.1 7:32.4)
====================================================
  1     56  Kenneth Alferes           Fr 30:00.3
  2     89  David Koldczjeski         Fr 34:10.7
  3     93  Adam Alaraj               Fr 36:43.5
  4     94  Jigar Patel               Fr 36:44.9
  5     96  Ervin Ruiz                So 37:32.7
  6   ( 99) Daniel Alferes            So 42:19.6
  7   (100) Ammar Elmajdoub           So 51:25.4


